Newport Community Fund

In partnership with Innovia Foundation, this region's community foundation, the **Newport Community Fund** aims to further ignite generosity and build vibrant, sustainable communities for generations to come.

Meet two grant recipients

The Newport Community Fund addresses the greatest needs and opportunities through grant awards to local organizations, including:

Hospitality House Council on Aging in Newport welcomes all generations to gather together for meetings, events and camaraderie. A recent grant will revitalize their building to provide a safer space for the nearly 300 weekly visitors who congregate for services and activities, including support groups, Veteran appreciation events, ballroom classes, card games, free meals and more. Youth Emergency Services of Pend Oreille County is a Newport nonprofit committed to supporting homeless and at-risk young people. A recent grant will strengthen their mission to promote stability, growth and the ability to thrive for all they serve.





Support Your Community Give Today







Innovia Foundation attn: Newport Community Fund

For questions reach out to giftplanning@innovia.org

